Relatoério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - ELITE

Coloc.
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Num.

20
36
51
82
5
11
2
26
9
81
61
79
33
32
93
88
80
76
24
18
75
46
10
60
39

Nome
DANIELA OLIVEIRA SILVA
IOANA KASMA
MAIRA CRISTIANE LEITE PINTO
TADNA DIAS

ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES PAULINO F 40

AUREA WILKE GARCIA
ADRIELE SHIRAHIGE

DENISE GOMES DE LIMA
ANGELICA FERRARI COUTINHO
SUELEN PIRES DA SILVA

NILZA DE SOUZA PINTO

SANI ANDRADE

HELLEN DINIZ

FAYNNY DRYELYG

ROSIMEIRI DO NASCIMENTO
VALMIRA SOARES

SONIA REGINA BOTINI
Rosenilda Martinns

DEBORA SALTUNE

CRISTIANE GARCIA
ROSANGELA PEREIRA VIANA
KARINE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANGELICA SOARES CORREA
NAYARA RODRIGUES
JAQUELINE RODRIGUES

Relatério emitido em 21/02/2022 as 08:43:50

EXCALIBUR RACE 2022

Sx. ldd. Faixa CI.Fx.
F 42 F4049 -
F 37 F3039 -
F 25 F1829 -
F 32 F3039 -

F4049 -
F 59 F5099 -
F 35 F3039 -
F 35 F3039 -
F 33 F3039 -
F 28 F1829 -
F 30 F3039 -
F 54 F5099 -
F 37 F3039 -
F 33 F3039 -
F 31 F3039 -
F 54 F5099 -
F 42 F4049 -
F 40 F4049 -
F 47 F4049 -
F 40 F4049 -
F 43 F4049 -
F 24 F1829 -
F 42 F4049 -
F 19 F1829 -
F 35 F3039 -

Equipe
DIVAS QUE CORRE
DELTAS

COACH MOTIVAGAO A.G.

OCR300 / UNISANTANA
MB CROSS

TEAN DESPREPARADOS

OCR300 / UNISANTANA

OCR300 / UNISANTANA

COACH MOTIVAGCAO A.G.

POWERFIT
POWERFIT
POWERFIT
OCR300 / UNISANTANA
QUEIMA BACON
DELTAS
POWERFIT
OCR300 / UNISANTANA

OCR300 / UNISANTANA
OCR300 / UNISANTANA
QUEIMA BACON
QUEIMA BACON
POWERFIT
QUEIMA BACON
QUEIMA BACON

Tempo
00:47:14
00:47:59
00:50:35
00:52:31
00:55:20
00:58:49
00:59:32
01:01:28
01:03:10
01:03:20
01:04:50
01:05:48
01:06:11
01:06:28
01:07:23
01:08:11
01:09:12
01:11:32
01:11:44
01:13:13
01:19:16
01:19:18
01:28:10
01:34:43
01:56:49

Pagina:

Liquido
00:42:13
00:42:59
00:45:14
00:47:27
00:50:18
00:53:49
00:54:30
00:56:27
00:58:09
00:58:19
00:59:48
01:00:45
01:01:10
01:01:25
01:02:21
01:03:09
01:04:10
01:06:29
01:06:41
01:08:11
01:14:13
01:14:14
01:23:06
01:29:40
01:51:45



